SHUFU YUDANSHAKAI ATHLETE FUNDING REQUEST FORM

Judoka Request for Funding				
(To be filled in by the Judoka reques				
1. First Name: 2. Last Name:			3. Date of Request:	
4. Address:	T =		T	
5. USJF Number: 6. Club:		7. Rank:		
8. Month/Year Joined Shufu: 9. Phone No/email:				
10. Sources of Funding:				
11. Name of Event:		12. Location of Event:		
13. Date of Event: 14. Event Level: 15. Finish:				
16. Event Match Information				
	onent's Name:		Rank:	Score:
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
Athlete Funding Committee Approval				
(To be filled in by the Athlete Funding Committee)				
Funding Request Serial No:		Date Received:		
Budget Funds Available:		Amount of this Request:		
Request Approval: Yes No		Budget Increase Required: Yes No		
Amount of Increase (if any):		Budgeted Funds Remaining:		
Comments:				
Signature:		Date:		
Treasurer Shufu Yudanshakai				
(To be filled out by the Treasurer)				
Funding Request Serial No:	()		Received From the Af	=C:
Date Paid:			Amount Paid:	
	_		nount of Increase (if any):	
Budgeted Funds Remaining:				
Comments:				
Comments.				
Signature		Date:		
Signature:		Date:		
Treasurer Shufu Vudanshakai				
Treasurer, Shufu Yudanshakai				

SHUFU YUDANSHAKAI ATHLETE FUNDING REQUEST FORM

Shufu Yudanshakai has established the Athlete Funding Committee to provide funding support for Shufu Judoka who have been representing Shufu at National and International Judo events. Junior, senior, masters/veterans, and Kata competitors are eligible to apply. To qualify Judoka must have competed in a national or international level event. In order to be funded at the International Level you must have been selected by the U.S. National Governing Body of Judo or by the United States Judo Federation to participate in the event. Examples of tournaments funded in the past and the corresponding funding level are given below. Note that these are not the only tournaments which qualify for funding.

Jr. and Sr. Nationals [National Level]

Jr. Olympics [National Level]

US Open [National Level]

Pan American Championships [International Level] Kata World Championships [International Level]

Funding Eligibility

- An athlete requesting funding reimbursement must be a member of Shufu for at least two (2) years at the time of the application (current year plus previous year).
- A completed Athlete Funding Request form, along with original receipts, must be postmarked within 180 days of the last day of the event for which funding is being requested.
- An athlete may not receive reimbursement for more than three (3) events in any calendar year.
- Athletes applying for funding through the Shufu Athlete Funding Program shall not be reimbursed for expenses paid for by other organizations or unrelated individuals, either directly or indirectly.

Instructions:

Fill out the Judoka portion of the form as follows:

- 1. Your first name
- 2. Your last name
- 3. Enter the date you are making the request
- 4. Enter your United States Judo Federation (USJF) member number
- 5. Enter the name of your judo club
- 6. Enter your current rank
- 7. Enter the month and year you became a Shufu member
- 8. Enter your phone number/email address where you can be reached
- 9. Enter any other source of judo funding. If none, then put "NONE"
- 10. Enter the name of the event you competed in and are seeking funding support for
- 11. Enter the location of the event (where it was held)
- 12. Enter the date(s) of the event
- 13. Enter the level of the event (National or International)
- 14. Enter how you did (First, Second, Third, etc.)
- 15. For each match you fought enter your opponent's name, his or her rank, and the results. If there are not enough rows for the number of matches, then continue on the back of the form. For Kata competitors, under Opponent's Name enter the Kata performed, under Rank enter the number of teams competing in that Kata, and under Score enter how you finished.

<u>DO NOT WRITE IN THE ATHLETE FUNDING COMMITTEE OR TREASURER, SHUFU YUDANSHAKAI AREAS OF THE FORM</u>

Mail completed forms with original receipts to the Chairman, Shufu Athlete Funding Committee at the address listed on the Shufu Website.

Please read the complete Shufu Athlete Funding Program guidelines posted on the Shufu Website.